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Information:

Article

Articlenumber

GTIN

Customs tariff

Packaging Unit (PU)

Outer packaging

Content in pieces

Lx B x H (mm)

Pallet

Number of boxes

Number of layers

LxBxH (m)

932600
4007228701197
39233010

15

15
515 x 297 x 314

36
6
1,2x 0,8 x 2,034

Colour

Volume in |

Weight (kg)

T x B x H (mm)

Gross weight unit (kg)

Carton per layer

Weight (kg)

red

1,00

0,11

101 x 101 x 237

1,985

91,46
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