

Graduated oil cans (PP) 1,000 ml















Description:

Graduated oil cans made of plastic, 1,000 ml, red, made of acid and chemical resistant polypropylene

- · With embossed scale
- · Stable, safe handling
- Overflow protection by ergonomically shaped spout
- separate accessories: Art. no. 934000 flexible bellows hose made of LD-PE as extension
- Diameter d=101 mm / height h=237 mm

Information:

Article

Articlenumber	932600
GTIN	4007228701197
Customs tariff	39233010
Packaging Unit (PU)	15

Colour	red
Volume in I	1,00
Weight (kg)	0,11
T x B x H (mm)	101 x 101 x 237

Outer packaging

Content in pieces	15
L x B x H (mm)	515 x 297 x 314

Gross weight unit (kg)	1,985
------------------------	-------

Pallet

Number of boxes	36
Number of layers	6
L x B x H (m)	1,2 x 0,8 x 2,034

Carton per layer	6
Weight (kg)	91,46

hünersdorff GmbH D-71636 Ludwigsburg Eisenbahnstrasse 6 +49 7141 147-0 info@huenersdorff.de